NLVR Series
High Current Power Inductor For TLVR
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT

CHARACTERISTICS
SIZES & DIMENSIONS (mm)
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
SERIES FEATURES
NLVR Series
High Current Power Inductor For TLVR
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
Page 2
Last Updated 1-18-2024.  Specifi cation subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
NIC Part Number
Inductance
1-4 / 2-3
(nH)*1
Inductance
(nH)*2
Inductance
Tolerance
DCR
1-4
(mΩ) *3
DCR
2-3
(mΩ) *3
Isat
(A)
25°C*5
Isat
(A)
100°C*6
Isat
(A)
125°C*7
Irms
(1-4)
(A)*4
Irms
(2-3)
(A)*4
NLVR9664LR10TRF 100 64
±15% 0.125
± 10%
0.33
±10%
98 83 78
75 40
NLVR9664LR12TRF 120 77 79 67 63
NLVR9664LR15TRF 150 96 62 53 49
NLVR9664LR18TRF 180 115 54 46 43
NLVR9664LR22TRF 220 140 50 - -
NIC Part Number
Inductance
1-4 / 2-3
(nH)*1
Inductance